
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand
Category

JL#
Item Description

GTIN

UPC Unit
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

PEANUT BUTTER

Along with the Regular Rice Crispy Treat 
this Frosted Peanut Butter Bar is what put 
Janey Lou's on the map. Always a favorite 

because it's made with the finest 
ingredients and pure love of our founders

Janey Lous

Packaged Treats

3118500 
Janey Lou's, Bar, Peanut Butter Frosted, 12/7 Pack 4.0 Oz

30850027998146

850027998145

4.0

Ounces
1.08

240
30

100
5

9
21

23.3
15.25
13.25

9.25

05/24/2022V 1 - R 0

12 - 7 Count

GTIN (Inner Pck) 10850027998142


	CARAMEL PECAN: 
	Image3_af_image: 
	Image4_af_image: 


