JANEY LOUS

PEANUT BUTTER

Along with the Regular Rice Crispy Treat this Frosted Peanut Butter Bar is what put Janey Lou's on the map. Always a favorite because it's made with the finest ingredients and pure love of our founders

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3118500
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Bar, Peanut Butter Frosted, 12/7 Pack 4.0 Oz
GTIN	30850027998146
GTIN (Inner Pck)	10850027998142
UPC Unit	850027998145
Pack	12 - 7 Count
Size	4.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	1.08
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	30
Minimum Run	100
Hi	5
Ti	9
Net Weight	21
Gross Weight	23.3
Case Width	15.25
Case Length	13.25
Case Height	9.25

